

Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology and Sports Complex (Formerly known as Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Degree Engineering College) 540, Dum Dum Road, Surer math, Kolkata: 700074 Website: www.surtech.edu.in Email: info@dsec.ac.in



Session on IPRs and IP management for start up IIC Activity Quarter 3

Objective:

- 1. To help the students, staffs and faculty members to become aware of protecting their Intellectual Property Rights
- 2. To help the promising entrepreneurs to protect their IP rights while managing their Start-Ups.

Benefits in terms of learning/skill/knowledge:

The students, faculties, staffs and all the budding innovators and entrepreneurs understood the necessary processes of protecting the Intellectual Property Rights.











Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology and Sports Complex (Formerly known as Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Degree Engineering College) 540, Dum Dum Road, Surer math, Kolkata: 700074 Website: www.surtech.edu.in Email: info@dsec.ac.in



Session plan/details of the event:

The Institutions Innovation Council, Dr. Sudhir Chandra Sur Institute of Technology and Sports Complex in collaboration with the National Intellectual Property Awareness Mission (NIPAM), had organized a Session on 15.07.2022, from 3.00 PM onwards in Room No. 220, Institute Auditorium of the college.

The Speaker of the Program was Mr. Sayantan Dasgupta, Examiner of Patents and Designs, Indian Patent Office. The session provided a clear understanding of the different intellectual properties that exist in this present scenario. 74 students, staffs and faculty member participated in this session. After the brief presentation, there was a Question-and-Answer Session followed by a Quiz. The participants took part in this Quiz and the session thereafter ended with a Vote of Thanks.

The social media link of the event can be accessed at:

https://www.facebook.com/371154273625223/posts/1291006584973316/?flite=scwspnss